Criminal Justice Institute

NOVEMBER 3, 2025 - AUGUST 5, 2026

Coordinators
Indian River State College
Treasure Coast Public Safety Training Complex

As of 10/7/2025



Week 1

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 11/3/25 11/4/25 11/5/25 11/6/25 11/7/25
0800
0900
INTRO. TO LAW ENF. INTRO. TO LAW ENF.
1000 (CJK 0001) (CJK 0001) No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
EXAM
TBD TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch
No Scheduled Class
1300
1400
INTRO. TO LAW ENF. COMMUNICATION
(CJK 0001) (CJK 0016)
1500 No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 2

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

TIME 11/10/25 11/11/25 11/12/25 11/13/25 11/14/25
0800

0900

COMMUNICATION COMMUNICATION
(CIK 0016) (CIK 0016)
1000
TBD TBD
1100
No Scheduled Cl
1200 0 schedule ass/ No Scheduled Class Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class
VETERAN'S DAY
1300
1400
COMMUNICATION COMMUNICATION
(CJK 0016) (CJK 0016)
1500
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2025




Week 3

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 11/17/25 11/18/25 11/19/25 11/20/25 11/21/25
0800
0900
COMMUNICATION LEGAL
(CJK 0016) (CJK 0012)
1000 EXAM
TBD
TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch
No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
1400
LEGAL LEGAL
(CJK 0012) (CJK 0012)
1500
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 4

MONDAY
EEK 11/24/25

TUESDAY
11/25/25

WEDNESDAY
11/26/25

THURSDAY
11/27/25

FRIDAY
11/28/25

0900

1000

1000

1100

1200 NO CLASSES

1300

1400

1500

1600

THANKSGIVING BREAK

NO CLASSES
THANKSGIVING BREAK

NO CLASSES
THANKSGIVING BREAK

NO CLASSES
THANKSGIVING BREAK

NO CLASSES
THANKSGIVING BREAK

1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 5

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 12/1/25 12/2/25 12/3/25 12/4/25 12/5/25
0800
0900
LEGAL LEGAL
(CJK 0012) (CJK 0012)
1000
TBD TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
1400
LEGAL LEGAL
(CJK 0012) (CJK 0012)
1500
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 6

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 12/8/25 12/9/25 12/10/25 12/11/25 12/12/25
0900
1000
LEGAL LEGAL
(CIK0012) (CJK0012)
1000
TBD TBD
1100
1200 No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class
1300
1400 LEGAL LEGAL
(CIK 0012) (CJK 0012)
1500
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 7

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 12/15/25 12/16/25 12/17/25 12/18/25 12/19/25
0800
0900
LEGAL
(CJK 0012)
1000
TBD
1100
1200
No Scheduled Classes/
Lunch No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class WINTER BREAK
1300
1400
LEGAL
(CJK 0012)
1500
TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 8

TIME

MONDAY
12/22/25

TUESDAY
12/23/25

WEDNESDAY
12/24/25

THURSDAY
12/25/25

FRIDAY
12/26/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

No Scheduled Classes/
WINTER BREAK

No Scheduled Classes/
WINTER BREAK

No Scheduled Classes/
WINTER BREAK

No Scheduled Classes/
WINTER BREAK

No Scheduled Classes/
WINTER BREAK

1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 9

TIME

MONDAY
12/29/25

TUESDAY
12/30/25

WEDNESDAY
12/31/25

THURSDAY
1/1/26

FRIDAY
1/2/26

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

No Scheduled Classes/
WINTER BREAK

No Scheduled Classes/
WINTER BREAK

No Scheduled Classes/
WINTER BREAK

No Scheduled Classes/
WINTER BREAK

No Scheduled Classes/
WINTER BREAK

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 10

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 1/5/26 1/6/26 1/7/26 1/8/26 1/9/26
0800
0900
LEGAL LEGAL
(CIK0012) (CJK0012)
1000 EXAM
TBD TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch
No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
1400
LEGAL
(CIK0012) No Scheduled Class
1500 TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 11

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 1/12/26 1/13/26 1/14/26 1/15/26 1/16/26
0800
0900

E E D RE
INTERVIEW AND REPORT INTERVIEW AND REPORT

WRITING WRITING

CJK 0019
1000 ( ) (CJK 0019)

TBD
TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch
No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class

1300
1400 INTERVIEW AND REPORT INTERVIEW AND REPORT

WRITING WRITING

(CJK 0019) (CJK 0019)
1500

TBD TBD

1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 12

MONDAY
EEK 1/19/26

TUESDAY
1/20/26

WEDNESDAY
1/21/26

THURSDAY
1/22/26

FRIDAY
1/23/26

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200
No Scheduled Class

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

No Scheduled Class

INTERVIEW AND REPORT

INTERVIEW AND REPORT

WRITING WRITING
(CIK0019) (CJK 0019)
TBD TBD
Lunch Lunch

INTERVIEW AND REPORT
WRITING
(CIK 0019)

TBD

INTERVIEW AND REPORT
WRITING
(CIK 0019)

TBD

No Scheduled Class

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 13

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 1/26/26 1/27/26 1/28/26 1/29/26 1/30/26
0800
0900 | |NTERVIEW AND REPORT INTERVIEW AND REPORT
WRITING WRITING
(CJK 0019) (CJK 0019)
1000
TBD TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch
No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
1400 | |NTERVIEW AND REPORT INTERVIEW AND REPORT
WRITING WRITING
(CJK 0019) (CJK 0019)
1500
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 14

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 2/2/26 2/3/26 2/4/26 2/5/26 2/6/26
0800
INTERVIEW AND REPORT
0300 WRITING FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL
(CJK 0019) (CJK 0063)
TCPSTC
1000
TBD

TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch

No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
1400 INTERVIEW AND REPORT
FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL
WRITING (CIK 0063)
EXAM TCPSTC

1500 (CJK 0019)

TBD 8D
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 15

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 2/9/26 2/10/26 2/11/26 2/12/26 2/13/26
0800
FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL
0900 | £yNDAMENTALS OF PATROL | ' >0 0
(CJK 0063) (CJK 0063)
TCPSTC TCPSTC
1000 PRACTICALS
TBD TBD
TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
1400 FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL
FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL (CIK 0063)
CJK 0063
( TCPSTC ) TCPSTC
1500 PRACTICALS
TBD T8D
TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 16

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 2/16/26 2/17/26 2/18/26 2/19/26 2/20/26
0800
0300 FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL | FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL
(CJK 0063) (CJK 0063)
TCPSTC TCPSTC
1000
TBD TBD
1100
1200 No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class
1300
1400 FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL
FUNDAMENTALS OF PATROL (CJK 0063)
(CJK 0063) EXAM
1500 TCPSTC TCPSTC
TBD
TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 17

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 2/23/26 2/24/26 2/25/26 2/26/26 2/27/26
0800
0900
SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY
(CJK 0021) (CJK 0021)
1000
TBD TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
1400
SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY
(CJK 0021) (CJK 0021)
1500
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 18

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 3/2/26 3/3/26 3/4/26 3/5/26 3/6/26
0800
0900
SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY | SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY
(CIK0021) (CJK0021)
1000
TBD TBD
1100
1200 No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class
1300
1400
SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY | SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY
(CIK0021) (CJK0021)
1500
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 19

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 3/9/26 3/10/26 3/11/26 3/12/26 3/13/26
0800 | SERVING YOUR COMMUNITY
(CIK 0021)
EXAM
0900 TBD
CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS
(CIK0072)
1000
TBD
1100
1200 Lunch No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
NO SCHEDULED TRAINING/
MAKE-UP HOURS
1400
CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS
(CIK0072)
1500
TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: Spring Break

As of 10/7/2023




Week 20

TIME

MONDAY
3/16/26

TUESDAY
3/17/26

WEDNESDAY
3/18/26

THURSDAY
3/19/26

FRIDAY
3/20/26

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

No Scheduled Class/College
Closed

No Scheduled Class/College
Closed

No Scheduled Class/College
Closed

No Scheduled Class/College
Closed

No Scheduled Class/College
Closed

1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 21

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 3/23/26 3/24/26 3/25/26 3/26/26 3/27/26
0800
0900
CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS
(CJK 0072) (CJK 0072)
1000
TBD TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch
No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
1400
CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS
(CJK 0072) (CJK 0072)
1500
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 22

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 3/30/26 3/31/26 4/1/26 4/2/26 4/3/26
0800
0900
CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS
(CIK0072) (CJK0072)
1000
TBD TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class
No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
1400
CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS
(CIK0072) (CJK0072)
1500
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 23

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 4/6/26 4/7/26 4/8/26 4/9/26 4/10/26
0800
0900

E L E
CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS CRIMES IEI:I/I;) S\QEETF:(ROP RTY

CJK 0072

( ) (CJK 0073)
1000

TBD
TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch
No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class

1300
1400 CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS CRIMES INVOLVING PROPERTY

(CJK 0072) AND SOCIETY

EXAM (CJK 0073)
1500
TBD TBD

1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 24

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 4/13/26 4/14/26 4/15/26 4/16/26 4/17/26
0800
0900 CRIMES INVOLVING PROPERTY | CRIMES SCENE FOLLOW-UP
AND SOCIETY INVESTIGATIONS
(CJK 0073) (CJK 0079)
1000 EXAM TCPSTC
TBD TBD
1100
1200 No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class
1300
1400 CRIMES SCENE FOLLOW-UP CRIMES SCENE FOLLOW-UP
INVESTIGATIONS INVESTIGATIONS
(CIK 0079) (CJK0079)
1500 TCPSTC TCPSTC
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:Night Driving 12-10 pm

As of 10/7/2023




Week 25

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 4/20/26 4/21/26 4/22/26 4/23/26 4/24/26
0800
LAW ENFORCEMENT VEHICLE | LAW ENFORCEMENT VEHICLE | LAW ENFORCEMENT VEHICLE
0900 | CRIMES SCENE FOLLOW-UP OPERATIONS OPERATIONS OPERATIONS
INVESTIGATIONS CIK 0020 CIK 0020 CIK 0020
(CJK 0079)
TCPSTC TCPSTC TCPSTC
1000 TCPSTC
TBD TBD TBD
TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class
1300
LAW ENFORCEMENT VEHICLE | LAW ENFORCEMENT VEHICLE | LAW ENFORCEMENT VEHICLE
1400 | CRIMES SCENE FOLLOW-UP
NVESTICATIONS OPERATIONS OPERATIONS OPERATIONS
(K 0079) CIK 0020 CIK 0020 CIK 0020
TCPSTC TCPSTC TCPSTC
1500 TCPSTC
. TBD TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:Night Driving 12-10 pm

As of 10/7/2023




Week 26

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 4/27/25 4/28/25 4/29/25 4/30/25 5/1/25
0800
LAW ENFORCEMENT VEHICLE | LAW ENFORCEMENT VEHICLE | LAW ENFORCEMENT VEHICLE
0300 OPERATIONS OPERATIONS OPERATIONS
CIK 0020 CIK 0020 CIK 0020
TCPSTC TCPSTC TCPSTC
1000
TBD TBD TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class
1300
1400 | | AW ENFORCEMENT VEHICLE | LAW ENFORCEMENT VeHIcLE | WAV ENFORCEMENT VEHICLE
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS OPERATIONS A
CIK 0020 CIK 0020 I 002
1500 TCPSTC TCPSTC
TCPSTC
TBD TBD
TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 27

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 5/4/26 5/5/26 5/6/26 5/7/26 5/8/26
0800
0900 CRIMES SCENE FOLLOW-UP CRIMES SCENE FOLLOW-UP

INVESTIGATIONS INVESTIGATIONS

(CIK 0079) (CJK 0079)

1000 TCPSTC TCPSTC
TBD TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300 CRIMES SCENE FOLLOW-UP
INVESTIGATIONS
EXAM
1400 | CRIMES SCENE FOLLOW-UP (CJK0079)
INVESTIGATIONS TCPSTC

(CIK 0079) TBD

1500 TCPSTC
TBD

1600 No Scheduled Class
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 28

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 5/11/26 5/12/26 5/13/26 5/14/26 5/15/26
0800
0900 TRAFFIC INCIDENTS
DE
TRAFFIC INCIDENTS (CIK 0400)
(CJK 0400)
TCPSTC
TCPSTC
1000 EXAM
TBD
TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch
No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
CONDUCTED ELECTRICAL
1400 TRAFFIC INCIDENTS 0
(CJK 0400) WEAPON
TCPSTC (CJK0422)
1500 TCPSTC
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 29

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 5/18/26 5/19/26 5/20/26 5/21/26 5/22/26
0800
0900 | (ROSS-OVER PROGRAM
UPDATES
(CJK0393)
1000
TBD
1100
1200 Lunch
No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
1400 | cROSS-OVER PROGRAM
UPDATES
(CJK0393)
1500
TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 30

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 5/25/26 5/26/26 5/27/26 5/28/26 5/29/26
0800
0300 TRAFFIC STOPS TRAFFIC STOPS
(CJK 0401) (CJK 0401)
TCPSTC TCPSTC
1000 PRACTICALS
TBD TBD
1100
1200 No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class
1300
1400 TRAFFIC STOPS TRAFFIC STOPS
(CJK 0401) (CJK 0401)
TCPSTC TCPSTC
1500 PRACTICALS
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 31

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 6/1/26 6/2/26 6/3/26 6/4/26 6/5/26
0800
0900 TRAFFIC CRASH
TR(AC;EISE(.)FZ(L))PS INVESTIGATIONS
TCPSTC (CJK 0402)
1000 TCPSTC
TBD
TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
1400 TRAFFIC CRASH
TRAFFIC STOPS
(CJK 0401) INVESTIGATIONS
EXAM (CJK 0402)
TCPSTC
1500 TCPSTC
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 32

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 6/8/26 6/9/26 6/10/26 6/11/26 6/12/26
0800
0900 TRAFFIC CRASH TRAFFIC CRASH
INVESTIGATIONS INVESTIGATIONS
(CJK 0402) (CIK 0402)
1000 TCPSTC TCPSTC
TBD TBD
1100
1200 No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class
1300
1400 TRAFFIC CRASH TRAFFIC CRASH
INVESTIGATIONS INVESTIGATIONS
(CJK0402) (CIK 0402)
1500 TCPSTC TCPSTC
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 33

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 6/15/26 6/16/26 6/17/26 6/18/26 6/19/26
0800
TRAFFIC CRASH
0300 DUI TRAFFIC STOPS
INVESTIGATIONS
(CJK 0403)
(CIK0402) TCPSTC
1000 TCPSTC
TBD 8D
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300 TRAFFIC CRASH
INVESTIGATIONS
(CJK 0402)
EXAM
1400
TCPSTC DUI TRAFFIC STOPS
TBD (CJK 0403)
TCPSTC
1500
TBD
1600 No Scheduled Class
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 34

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 6/22/26 6/23/26 6/24/26 6/25/26 6/26/26
0800
0900 DUI TRAFFIC STOPS
DUI TRAFFIC STOPS
(CJK 0403) (CIK 0403)
PRACTICALS TCPSTC
1000 TCPSTC
TBD
TBD
TBD
1100
1200 No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class
1300
DUI TRAFFIC STOPS
1400 v (K 0a 02)0 DUI TRAFFIC STOPS
CJK 0403
PRACTICALS ( EXAM )
TCPSTC
1500 TCPST
TBD (':I'BSD ¢
TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 35

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 6/29/26 6/30/26 7/1/26 7/2/26 7/3/26
0800
0500 CRITICAL INCIDENTS CRITICAL INCIDENTS
(CJK 0093) (CJK 0093)
TCPSTC TCPSTC
1000
TBD TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
1400 CRITICAL INCIDENTS CRITICAL INCIDENTS
(CJK 0093) (CJK 0093)
TCPSTC TCPSTC
1500
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023

CJK 0002

CJK 0016

CJK 0018

CJK 0019

CIK 0063

CJK 0021

CJK 0072

CJK 0073

CJK 0079

CJK 0020

CJK 0422

CJK 0400

CJK 0393

CJK 0401

CJK 0402

CJK 0403

CJK 0093

CJD 0939

12

24

64

56

40

34

48

12

34

48

12

24

30

24

44

30

Introduction to Law Enforcement
Communication

Legal

Interviewing and Report Writing
Fundamentals of Patrol

Serving Your Community

Crimes Against Persons

Crimes Involving Property and Society

Crime Scene follow-up Investigations

Vehicle Operations

Conducted Electrical Weapon/Dart-Firing Stun Gun

Traffic Incidents

Cross-Over Program Updates
Traffic Stops

Traffic Crash Investigations
DUI Traffic Stops

Critical Incidents

State Exam Review (XO Review)



Week 36

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 7/6/26 7/7/26 7/8/26 7/9/26 7/10/26
0800
0300 CRITICAL INCIDENTS CRITICAL INCIDENTS
(CJK 0093) (CJK 0093)
TCPSTC TCPSTC
1000
TBD TBD
1100
1200 No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class
1300
1400 CRITICAL INCIDENTS CRITICAL INCIDENTS
(CJK 0093) (CJK 0093)
TCPSTC TCPSTC
1500
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 37

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 7/13/26 7/14/26 7/15/26 7/16/26 7/17/26
0800 CJK 0002 12 Introduction to Law Enforcement
CJK 0016 24 Communication
CRITICAL INCIDENTS
BELE CRITICAL INCIDENTS (K 0093) CJK 0018 64  Legal
CJK 0093
( TCPSTC ) EXAM CJK 0019 56 Interviewing and Report Writing
CJK 0063 40 Fundamentals of Patrol
TBD
TBD CJK 0021 34 Serving Your Community
1100 CJK 0072 48 Crimes Against Persons
CJK 0073 12 Crimes Involving Property and Society
K 007 4 i follow-up | igati
1200 Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class k0079 3 Crime Scene follow-up Investigations
CJK 0020 48 Vehicle Operations
1300 CJK 0422 4 Conducted Electrical Weapon/Dart-Firing Stun Gun
CJK 0400 12 Traffic Incidents
L CRITICAL INCIDENTS CIK 0393 8  Cross-Over Program Updates
(CIK 0093) CJK 0401 24 Traffic Stops
TCPSTC NO SCHEDULED TRAINING P
1500 CJK 0402 30 Traffic Crash Investigations
TBD
CJK 0403 24 DUI Traffic Stops
1600 CJK 0093 44 Critical Incidents
CJD 0939 30 State Exam Review (XO Review)
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023



Week 38

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 7/20/26 7/21/26 7/22/26 7/23/26 7/24/26
0800
0900
STATE EXAM REVIEW STATE EXAM REVIEW
(CID 0939) (CID 0939)
1000
TBD TBD
1100
1200 No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class
1300
1400
STATE EXAM REVIEW STATE EXAM REVIEW
(CID 0939) (CID 0939)
1500
TBD TBD
1600
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




Week 39

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 7/27/26 7/28/26 7/29/26 7/30/26 7/31/26
0800
0900

STATE EXAM REVIEW STATE EXAM REVIEW

(CID 0939) (CJD 0939)

1000
TBD TBD
1100
1200 Lunch Lunch No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
STATE EXAM REVIEW
(CJD 0939)
1400
STATE EXAM REVIEW TBD

(CJD 0939)

1500
TBD
NO SCHEDULED

1600 TRAINING/MAKE-UP HOURS
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

As of 10/7/2023




MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 8/3/26 8/4/26 8/5/26 8/6/26 8/7/26
0800
0900

NO SCHEDULED TRAINING
1000
1100
1200 No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class Lunch No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class
1300
1400 GRADUATIOM REHEARSAL/
GRADUATION
TCPSTC
1500
TBD

1600
1700

As of 10/7/2023




Week 41

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
TIME 8/10/26 8/11/26 8/12/26 8/13/26 8/14/26
0800 CJK 0002 12 Introduction to Law Enforcement
CJK 0016 24 Communication
0500 CJK 0018 64  Legal
CJK 0019 56 Interviewing and Report Writing
1000 CJK 0063 40 Fundamentals of Patrol
CJK 0021 34 Serving Your Community
1100 CJK 0072 48 Crimes Against Persons
CJK 0073 12 Crimes Involving Property and Society
1200 No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class No Scheduled Class k0079 34 Crime Scene follow-up Investigations
CJK 0020 48 Vehicle Operations
1300 CJK 0422 4 Conducted Electrical Weapon/Dart-Firing Stun Gun
CJK 0400 12 Traffic Incidents
1400 CJK 0393 8 Cross-Over Program Updates
CJK 0401 24 Traffic Stops
1500 CJK 0402 30 Traffic Crash Investigations
CJK 0403 24 DUI Traffic Stops
e CJK 0093 44 Critical Incidents
CJD 0939 30 State Exam Review (XO Review)
1700

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:
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